
PACHET RECHIZITE PENTRU BIROU

I.D.: 96493892

Data publicarii	22.04.24	Coduri CPV	30192000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 542,02 RON - 542,02 RON

Descriere: DOSAR PLASTIC ROSU -200 BUC X 1.0084 LEI = 201.68 LEI PERFORATOR ROSU - 1 BUC X 55.46 LEI = 55.46 LEI PERFORATOR VERDE -3 BUC X 34.45 LEI = 103.36 LEI PERFORATOR ALB - 1 BUC X 41.18 LEI = 41.18 LEI CAPSATOR 24/6 - 3 BUC X 21.01 LEI = 63.03 LEI CAPSATOR 24/66 EAGLE - 2 BUC X X38.65 LEI = 77.31 LE
